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Scraper

Brand:Haydn

Options
Code Description
C1818-1 25mm
C1818-4 100mm
C1818-3 75mm
C1818-2 50mm

Description

www.colorex.co.nz

Haydn Comfort Grip

Price

$4.80
$7.44
$6.86

$5.83

The Haydn® Comfort Grip Scraper range is a heavy duty scraper tool perfect for removing flaky paint or silicone. Also part
of this range is the Haydn® Putty Knife to smooth and spread putty or other materials such as plaster on surfaces and the
Haydn® 7 in 1 Comfort Grip Multi Tool Scraper which can be used as a surface scraper, nail puller, roller cover cleaner,

point scraper, angled stripper, paint tin opener and metal hammer end.
Ideal for

e Filling, scraping back old paint and wallpaper
Features

¢ High quality stainless steel

Hammer head

Tapered ground blade

Comfort grip heavy duty rubber and composite handle for ease of use
Available in sizes 25mm, 38mm, 50mm, 75mm and 100mm sizes
Putty knife and 7 in 1 Multi Tool options also available

Product Specification

8 https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/hardware/plastering-tools/plastering-tools-plastering-too
Is/haydn-comfort-grip-scraper/
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