

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



# Haydn Comfort Grip Scraper

Brand: Haydn

## **Options**

Code	Description	Price
C1818-1	25mm	\$4.80
C1818-4	100mm	\$7.44
C1818-3	75mm	\$6.86
C1818-2	50mm	\$5.83

## **Description**

The Haydn® Comfort Grip Scraper range is a heavy duty scraper tool perfect for removing flaky paint or silicone. Also part of this range is the Haydn® Putty Knife to smooth and spread putty or other materials such as plaster on surfaces and the Haydn® 7 in 1 Comfort Grip Multi Tool Scraper which can be used as a surface scraper, nail puller, roller cover cleaner, point scraper, angled stripper, paint tin opener and metal hammer end.

### **Ideal** for

• Filling, scraping back old paint and wallpaper

### **Features**

- High quality stainless steel
- Hammer head
- Tapered ground blade
- Comfort grip heavy duty rubber and composite handle for ease of use
- Available in sizes 25mm, 38mm, 50mm, 75mm and 100mm sizes
- Putty knife and 7 in 1 Multi Tool options also available

